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Viertelfinale 
Freitag, Aug 07 

Murhof  GC Gut Freiberg 
NIKLAS  REGNER / Stephan  Hochleitner 1 2&1 0 Philipp  WEDENIG / Karl  Mörath Jun. 

Sandro  Angkawidjaja / Gerald  Stangl 1 7&6 0 Daniel  Hödl / Josef  Christandl 
Christopher  Taferner 0 2&1 1 Felix  Schulz 

Timon  BALTL 1 2&1 0 Andreas (Am)  Nickl 
Christoph  PELZMANN 0 2&1 1 Mario  Magagna 
Marcel Josef  Wagner ½ Halbiert ½ Heinz  Pirrer 

Gerold  FOLK 1 4&3 0 Mathias  Radl 
 4,5  2,5  

 
Viertelfinale 
Freitag, Aug 07 

GC Linz - St. Florian  Colony Club Gutenhof 
Marco  Bichler / Lukas  Habianisch 0 4&3 1 Christopher  Dlaska / Oliver  Tree 

Alexander  Binder / Michael  Fehringer 0 3&1 1 Alexander  Anderl / Johannes  Ladstätter 
Philip  Pfeifenberger 1 1 Hole 0 Christoph  Gassauer-Fleissner 

Mathias  Schmidt 1 3&2 0 Oliver  Rath 
Mario  Biber 0 2&1 1 Maximilian (Am)  Bruck 

Nikolaus  Schröter 0 2&1 1 Matthias  Ladstätter 
Nikolaus  Luft ½ Halbiert ½ Philipp  Hermann 

 2,5  4,5  
 

Viertelfinale 
Freitag, Aug 07 

KÄRNTNER GOLFCLUB DELLACH  GC Am Mondsee 
Anton jun.  Darohs / Markus  Stampfer 0 2&1 1 THOMAS  REITER / Imre  VASVARY 

Luca  Xander / Peter  Kuhs 1 19th 0 Bernhard  Zauner / TOBIAS  SCHARTELMÜLLER 
Uli  Paulsen 1 6&5 0 HERBERT JUN.  SPREITZER 

Florian  Ehall 0 1 Hole 1 Maximilian  Meingast 
Thomas  Lerchbaumer 1 1 Hole 0 ALEXANDER  WOLFSCHWENGER 

Johannes (Am)  FRAHS 0 3&2 1 Christoph (Am)  WENINGER 
Daniel  Moretti 1 4&3 0 Timothy (Am)  Zwirner 

 4  3  
 

Viertelfinale 
Freitag, Aug 07 

Golfclub Salzburg Eugendorf-Fuschl-Rif  GC Föhrenwald 
Tim  BRANDSTÄTTER / Gerhard   KORUNA JUN. 0 4&3 1 Dieter  Rothleitner / Christoph  Schneeberger 

Rene  Arnold / Patrick (Am)  SCHWAIGER ½ Halbiert ½ Fabian  Wultsch / Benjamin  Roth 
Luca (Am)  Denk 1 3&2 0 Max  Rödler 

Nicolas  Baumgartner 1 2&1 0 Lukas  Eineder 
Tobias (Am)  EBNER 0 2 Holes 1 Lukas  Varga 

Christian  Kittl 0 4&3 1 Maximilian  Lechner 
Walter  Lechner 0 5&4 1 Markus  Habeler 

 2,5  4,5  
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Halbfinale 
Samstag, Aug 08 

Murhof  Colony Club Gutenhof 
Sandro  Angkawidjaja / Gerald  Stangl 1 3&2 0 Christopher  Dlaska / Oliver  Tree 

Stephan  Hochleitner / NIKLAS  REGNER 1 2 Holes 0 Alexander  Anderl / Johannes  Ladstätter 
Timon  BALTL ½ Halbiert ½ Christoph  Gassauer-Fleissner 

Christoph  PELZMANN 1 3&2 0 Maximilian (Am)  Bruck 
Christopher  Taferner 1 3&2 0 Matthias  Ladstätter 

Martin  ZIEGLER ½ Halbiert ½ Matthias (Am)  Bruck 
Gerold  FOLK ½ Halbiert ½ Florian  Biedermann 

 5,5  1,5  
 

Halbfinale 
Samstag, Aug 08 

KÄRNTNER GOLFCLUB DELLACH  GC Föhrenwald 
Johannes (Am)  FRAHS / Florian  Ehall 0 1 Hole 1 Christoph  Schneeberger / Dieter  Rothleitner 

Anton jun.  Darohs / Peter  Kuhs 0 1 Hole 1 Fabian  Wultsch / Benjamin  Roth 
Luca  Xander ½ Halbiert ½ Lukas  Varga 

Daniel  Moretti 0 2&1 1 Lukas  Eineder 
Thomas  Lerchbaumer ½ Halbiert ½ Max  Rödler 

Uli  Paulsen 1 7&6 0 Maximilian  Lechner 
Markus  Stampfer 0 6&5 1 Markus  Habeler 

 2  5  
 

Position 5-6 
Samstag, Aug 08 

GC Gut Freiberg  GC Linz - St. Florian 
Daniel  Hödl / Clemens  Sauruck 1 1 Hole 0 Marco  Bichler / Lukas  Habianisch 

Philipp  WEDENIG / Karl  Mörath Jun. 1 3&2 0 Alexander  Binder / Christoph  Bleier 
Heinz  Pirrer 0 6&5 1 Philip  Pfeifenberger 
Felix  Schulz 0 3&2 1 Mathias  Schmidt 

Mathias  Radl 1 2&1 0 Mario  Biber 
Andreas (Am)  Nickl 1 2 Holes 0 Nikolaus  Schröter 

Mario  Magagna 0 2&1 1 Nikolaus  Luft 
 4  3  

 
Position 7-8 
Samstag, Aug 08 

GC Am Mondsee  Golfclub Salzburg Eugendorf-Fuschl-Rif 
TOBIAS  SCHARTELMÜLLER / Bernhard  Zauner 0 1 Hole 1 Patrick (Am)  SCHWAIGER / Rene  Arnold 

THOMAS  REITER / Imre  VASVARY 1 7&6 0 Tim  BRANDSTÄTTER / Walter  Lechner 
Timothy (Am)  Zwirner 1 1 Hole 0 Luca (Am)  Denk 

ALEXANDER  WOLFSCHWENGER 0 2 Holes 1 Tobias (Am)  EBNER 
HERBERT JUN.  SPREITZER 1 1 Hole 0 Christian  Kittl 
Christoph (Am)  WENINGER 1 3&2 0 Gerhard   KORUNA JUN. 

Maximilian  Meingast ½ Halbiert ½ Nicolas  Baumgartner 
 4,5  2,5  
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Ende 
Sonntag, Aug 09 

Murhof  GC Föhrenwald 
NIKLAS  REGNER / Stephan  Hochleitner 1 6&4 0 Dieter  Rothleitner / Christoph  Schneeberger 

Sandro  Angkawidjaja / Gerald  Stangl 0 4&3 1 Benjamin  Roth / Fabian  Wultsch 
Timon  BALTL 1 5&4 0 Max  Rödler 
Gerold  FOLK 0 3&2 1 Lukas  Varga 

Christopher  Taferner 0 5&4 1 Markus  Habeler 
Martin  ZIEGLER ½ Halbiert ½ Lukas  Eineder 

Christoph  PELZMANN 0 5&4 1 Maximilian  Lechner 
 2,5  4,5  

 
Position 3-4 
Sonntag, Aug 09 

Colony Club Gutenhof  KÄRNTNER GOLFCLUB DELLACH 
Christopher  Dlaska / Oliver  Tree 0 2&1 1 Peter  Kuhs / Johannes (Am)  FRAHS 

Florian  Koch / Florian  Biedermann 0 7&6 1 Anton jun.  Darohs / Markus  Stampfer 
Maximilian (Am)  Bruck 1 3&2 0 Florian  Ehall 

Christoph  Gassauer-Fleissner ½ Halbiert ½ Uli  Paulsen 
Johannes  Ladstätter 0 2&1 1 Daniel  Moretti 
Matthias  Ladstätter ½ Halbiert ½ Luca  Xander 

Matthias (Am)  Bruck 0 3&2 1 Thomas  Lerchbaumer 
 2  5  

 
Position 5-6 
Sonntag, Aug 09 

GC Gut Freiberg  GC Am Mondsee 
Philipp  WEDENIG / Karl  Mörath Jun. 1 19th 0 THOMAS  REITER / Imre  VASVARY 

Daniel  Hödl / Clemens  Sauruck 0 2&1 1 TOBIAS  SCHARTELMÜLLER / ALEXANDER  

WOLFSCHWENGER 
Heinz  Pirrer 0 1 Hole 1 Bernhard  Zauner 
Felix  Schulz 1 W/O 0 Christoph (Am)  WENINGER 

Mathias  Radl 0 19th 1 Maximilian  Meingast 
Andreas (Am)  Nickl 1 22nd 0 HERBERT JUN.  SPREITZER 

Mario  Magagna 1 20th 0 Timothy (Am)  Zwirner 
 4  3  

 
Position 7-8 
Sonntag, Aug 09 

GC Linz - St. Florian  Golfclub Salzburg Eugendorf-Fuschl-Rif 
Philip  Pfeifenberger / Leon  Kuchinka ½ Halbiert ½ Daniel  Gehbauer / Tim  BRANDSTÄTTER 

Marco  Bichler / Lukas  Habianisch 1 2&1 0 Rene  Arnold / Patrick (Am)  SCHWAIGER 
Nikolaus  Luft 1 1 Hole 0 Gerhard   KORUNA JUN. 

Mario  Biber 0 7&5 1 Tobias (Am)  EBNER 
Christoph  Bleier 0 5&4 1 Luca (Am)  Denk 
Mathias  Schmidt 1 5&4 0 Christian  Kittl 

Michael  Fehringer 1 3&2 0 Nicolas  Baumgartner 
 4,5  2,5  

 
 


